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81st Annual Lions District 4-L2 Convention

“Humble and Kind We Serve”
Doubletree by Hilton Golf Resort 67967 Vista Chino, 

Cathedral City, CA
 Friday, Saturday & Sunday, May 17, 18, & 19, 2019
DESIGNATION OF OFFICIAL DELEGATES
CLUB NAME   
CLUB NUMBER :  
Club Membership Count as of April 1, 2019:   
Region   
Zone     

List DG and PDG’s in your club who are members in good standing:

1. 

3. 


2. 

4. 

	DELEGATE
	ALTERNATE

	1.
	1.

	2.
	2.

	3.
	3.

	4.
	4.

	5.
	5.

	6.
	6.

	7.
	7.

	8.
	8.

	9.
	9.

	10.
	10.


ATTESTED BY: 

  TITLE: 
DATE: 


Can be emailed to mcleeanmicky348@yahoo.com 

Submit Completed Form by 5/5/18 to:

Lion Nicky McLean 1210 W. Lambert RD #50

La Habra, CA 90631



















ARTICLE V Section 2. CLUB DELEGATE FORMULA. (a) Each  chartered  club  in  good  standing  in  Lions Clubs International and the district shall be entitled in each Annual convention of its district (single or multiple) to  one (1) delegate and one  (1)  alternate  for  each  ten  (10)  members who  have  been  enrolled  for  at  least  one  year and a day in the club, or a major  fraction  thereof,  of said  club  as  shown  on  the  records  of  the  international office  as  of the first  day  of the  month last preceding  that  month in which the convention  is held.








